05/10/24 09:39:38

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

Excavator Buckets, Tools and Building Supplies from Utility Company

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 25 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 27 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
01-0166 Stihl TS400 Concrete Saw 0114 Mi-T-M 4004 Pressure Washer
01-0177 Wacker BS70-2i Tamping Rammer 0115 Rigging Equipment And Hand Tools
01-0178 Wacker Tamping Rammer 0116 Assorted Fittings And Drain Covers
01-0179 MikasaMTX70HD Tapping Hammer 0117 Water Pump Hose Sections, Water Igloo,
01-0309 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 11" Banding Crimps
01-0310 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 22" 0120 (5) Hydraulic Crimpers
01-0311 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 11" 0121 (3) Hydraulic Hand Crimpers
01-0312 WainRoy Excavator Bucket 22" 0122 (3) Hydraulic Hand Crimpers
01-0313 Excavator Bucket 33" 0123 (3) Bolt Cutters
01-0314 Excavator Bucket 27-3/8" 0124 (2) Ratcheting Shears
01-0315 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 28" 0125 (7) Assorted Cutters And Crimpers
01-0316 Steel Dump Bin 0126 (7) Assorted Crimpers And Cutters
01-0317 Steel Dump Bin 0127 (6) Assorted Crimpers And Cutters
01-0318 Steel Dump Bin 0128 (3) Rigging Pulleys
01-0325 Bishamon EZ L oader 0129 Ryobi EJ-100 Gas Powered Reciprocating Saw
01-0333 Bishamon EZ Loader 4,5001bs Capacity 0130 HK Porter Hydraulic Sheer
0100  Assorted Tubes And Protection Equipment 0131 (4) Come Along Winches
0101  Assorted Metal Brackets And Construction 0132 Ratcheting Tie Down
Products 0133 (4) Hilman Rollers
0102 Assorted Metal Casters And Large Metal 0134 Chain and Cinch Safety Line
Conduit Fittings 0135 87" Chain
0103 Bulk Lot of Extension Cord Power Strips 0136 Sawyer Band Beveling Machine
0104 Vise Grips, Hose Clamps and Mini Press 0137 Hydraulic Pump
0105  Land Surveyors, Hose Clamps, and 0138  Chance Capstan Hoist C-750 Winch
Jackhammer Bits

0139 Hydraulic Pump

0140 Hydraulic Pump

0141 Hydraulic Pump With Hydraulic Like
0142 Hydraulic Pump

0143 Hydraulic Pump With Case

0144 Hydraulic Pump With Case

0145 Hydraulic Pump With Case

0146 Honda EB 3500 Generator

0147 (2) Metal Roallers

0106 Assorted Rigging and Hand Taools
0107 Rigging Gear

0108 Cintas Safewasher Station

0109 Metal Plates And Metal Components
0110 Large Metal Castors

0111 (10) Collapsible Take With Four Legs
0112 Rigid Pipe Cutting Stand

0113 Multiple Sides Beveling Machines And
Aluminum Street Signs

13



Lot

0148
0149

0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

0156

0157
0158
0159

0160

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0167
0168
0169
0170
0170A
0171
0174
0175
0176
0178A
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

Bin Of Excavator Bucket Teeth

Hand Tools, Roll Of Plastic, And Rigging
Straps

Diagraph Stencil Cutting Machine
Diagraph Stencil Cutting Machine
Diagraph M SP Stencil Cutting Machine
Diagraph Stencil Cutting Machine
2-1/2 Hex Chance Anchor Taool

Assorted Cabling, Hose Lines, And Igloo
Cooler

(3) Trench Diggers, Roll Of Tar Paper, Box Of
Tooling

Die Sets, Pipe Cutters, Hydraulic Line
(6) Gas Cans, Porter Cable Tool and More

Bulk Lot of Canvas Water Hoses and Extension
Cords

Air Vents, Saw Blades, Ditch Witch Pierce
Arrows

Assorted Air Lines And Hammer Bits
Enerpac Hydraulic Press

Homelite Gas Pump

Air Flow Blower 2330

Stihl H$45 Hedger

Sump Pump

Tsurumi Pump 2 Bore Pump

Sump Pump

(2) Ditch Witch Pierce Airrow
Roust-a-bout Hoist

(2) Sprayers

(5) Rolatape Counters

Power Splitters And Control Units
Unitec "The Wolf" 1.6HP Pneumatic Sawzall
Greenlee No. 530 Portable Band Saw
Tanuka Pro Force Gas Drill

S& C Load Break Tool

Milwaukee Electric Drill

Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill

Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill

Tanaka TED-270PFR Gas Drill
Tanaka Gas Drill

Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill

Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill

Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill

Stihl BT45 Gas Drill

2/3

Lot

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0300
0301

0302
0303

0304
0305

0306
0307
0308

05/10/24 09:39:38

Title

Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill

Ryobi EJ-100 Gas Sawzall

Tanaka TED-270PFR Gas Drill

Stihl MS260 Chainsaw

(2) Huskie Robo-Crimpers (No Batteries)
Stihl 026 Gas Chainsaw

Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill

Homelite DX D4550B 45cc Chainsaw
Hang Up Portable 2.5 Gallon Shop Vac

Huskie Tools Compression Hand Tool With
Carry Case

(3) Igloo Water Coolers

Eaton 1200Amp Pow-R-Line PRL4 Panelboard
Oregon Power Match Plus Pneumatic Chainsaw
(2) Concrete Vibrators

(2) Air Distributor Hoses

(3) Greenlee Fairmont Dynapress

(5) Foot Pedals

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Hydraulic Impact Drill

Air Compressor Hose

(2) Hydraulic Hoses

(2) Hydraulic Hoses

(2) Hydraulic Hoses

(2) Hydraulic Hoses

Grounding Jumper Cable

Light Materials and Various Building Supplies

Bulk Lot of Spools of Wire and Extension
Cords

Yard Tools; Ax, Shovel, and Trash Bags

New Construction Materials; Siemens Products,
Emergency Light Fixtures

Flexible Hose And Lighting Materials

Recessed Can Lights And Construction
Materials

New Wall And Ceiling Vent Fixtures
Domed Mirrors, Painting, And Urinal Partitions
Pallet Of Grindstone Fire-Shield Ceiling Panels



05/10/24 09:39:38

Lot Title

0319 Steel Rack/Cage

0320 (4) Rolls Of Paper

0321 Pallet Of Paper (14 Boxes)

0322 Pallet Of Paper (7 Boxes)

0323 Electrical Conduit/Channel Metal Scrap
0324 Pull Out Storage Cabinet

0326 Assorted Office Furniture (5-6) Pieces
0327 (4) Cabinets

0328 Extension Reel Cart

0329 Barrel Of Shovels and Other Yard Tools
0330 (20+) Assorted Tools And Shovels

0331 Pipe Cart With Pneumatic Wheels And
Attachments

0332 (10) Dell 20" Monitors (No Feet)

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), January 31, 2022.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for
paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday, February 1, 2022, from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Wednesday, February 2, 2022, from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Thursday, February 3, 2022, from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may
occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


/home/contact_us
https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3049
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3049

