

Excavator Buckets, Tools and Building Supplies from Utility Company

Auction Opens: Tue, Jan 25 10:00am PT

Lot Title 01-0166 Stihl TS400 Concrete Saw 01-0177 Wacker BS70-2i Tamping Rammer 01-0178 Wacker Tamping Rammer 01-0179 Mikasa MTX70HD Tapping Hammer 01-0309 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 11" 01-0310 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 22" 01-0311 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 11" 01-0312 WainRoy Excavator Bucket 22" 01-0313 Excavator Bucket 33" 01-0314 Excavator Bucket 27-3/8" 01-0315 Wain Roy Excavator Bucket 28" 01-0316 Steel Dump Bin 01-0317 Steel Dump Bin 01-0318 Steel Dump Bin 01-0325 Bishamon EZ Loader 01-0333 Bishamon EZ Loader 4,500lbs Capacity 0100 Assorted Tubes And Protection Equipment 0101 Assorted Metal Brackets And Construction **Products** Assorted Metal Casters And Large Metal 0102 **Conduit Fittings** 0103 Bulk Lot of Extension Cord Power Strips 0104 Vise Grips, Hose Clamps and Mini Press Land Surveyors, Hose Clamps, and 0105 Jackhammer Bits 0106 Assorted Rigging and Hand Tools 0107 **Rigging Gear** 0108 **Cintas Safewasher Station** 0109 Metal Plates And Metal Components 0110 Large Metal Castors 0111 (10) Collapsible Take With Four Legs **Rigid Pipe Cutting Stand** 0112 0113 Multiple Sides Beveling Machines And Aluminum Street Signs

Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 27 10:00am PT

Titla

Lat

westauction.com

Lot	Title
0114	Mi-T-M 4004 Pressure Washer
0115	Rigging Equipment And Hand Tools
0116	Assorted Fittings And Drain Covers
0117	Water Pump Hose Sections, Water Igloo, Banding Crimps
0120	(5) Hydraulic Crimpers
0121	(3) Hydraulic Hand Crimpers
0122	(3) Hydraulic Hand Crimpers
0123	(3) Bolt Cutters
0124	(2) Ratcheting Shears
0125	(7) Assorted Cutters And Crimpers
0126	(7) Assorted Crimpers And Cutters
0127	(6) Assorted Crimpers And Cutters
0128	(3) Rigging Pulleys
0129	Ryobi EJ-100 Gas Powered Reciprocating Saw
0130	HK Porter Hydraulic Shear
0131	(4) Come Along Winches
0132	Ratcheting Tie Down
0133	(4) Hilman Rollers
0134	Chain and Cinch Safety Line
0135	87" Chain
0136	Sawyer Band Beveling Machine
0137	Hydraulic Pump
0138	Chance Capstan Hoist C-750 Winch
0139	Hydraulic Pump
0140	Hydraulic Pump
0141	Hydraulic Pump With Hydraulic Like
0142	Hydraulic Pump
0143	Hydraulic Pump With Case
0144	Hydraulic Pump With Case
0145	Hydraulic Pump With Case
0146	Honda EB 3500 Generator
0147	(2) Metal Rollers

Lot	Title
0148	Bin Of Excavator Bucket Teeth
0149	Hand Tools, Roll Of Plastic, And Rigging Straps
0150	Diagraph Stencil Cutting Machine
0151	Diagraph Stencil Cutting Machine
0152	Diagraph MSP Stencil Cutting Machine
0153	Diagraph Stencil Cutting Machine
0154	2-1/2 Hex Chance Anchor Tool
0155	Assorted Cabling, Hose Lines, And Igloo Cooler
0156	(3) Trench Diggers, Roll Of Tar Paper, Box Of Tooling
0157	Die Sets, Pipe Cutters, Hydraulic Line
0158	(6) Gas Cans, Porter Cable Tool and More
0159	Bulk Lot of Canvas Water Hoses and Extension Cords
0160	Air Vents, Saw Blades, Ditch Witch Pierce Arrows
0161	Assorted Air Lines And Hammer Bits
0162	Enerpac Hydraulic Press
0163	Homelite Gas Pump
0164	Air Flow Blower 2330
0165	Stihl HS45 Hedger
0167	Sump Pump
0168	Tsurumi Pump 2 Bore Pump
0169	Sump Pump
0170	(2) Ditch Witch Pierce Airrow
0170A	Roust-a-bout Hoist
0171	(2) Sprayers
0174	(5) Rolatape Counters
0175	Power Splitters And Control Units
0176	Unitec "The Wolf" 1.6HP Pneumatic Sawzall
0178A	Greenlee No. 530 Portable Band Saw
0180	Tanuka Pro Force Gas Drill
0181	S&C Load Break Tool
0182	Milwaukee Electric Drill
0183	Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill
0184	Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill
0185	Tanaka TED-270PFR Gas Drill
0186	Tanaka Gas Drill
0187	Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill
0188	Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill
0189	Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill
0190	Stihl BT45 Gas Drill

	00, 10,21 00.00.0
Lot	Title
0191	Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill
0192	Ryobi EJ-100 Gas Sawzall
0193	Tanaka TED-270PFR Gas Drill
0194	Stihl MS260 Chainsaw
0195	(2) Huskie Robo-Crimpers (No Batteries)
0196	Stihl 026 Gas Chainsaw
0197	Tanaka Pro Force Gas Drill
0198	Homelite DX D4550B 45cc Chainsaw
0199	Hang Up Portable 2.5 Gallon Shop Vac
0200	Huskie Tools Compression Hand Tool With Carry Case
0201	(3) Igloo Water Coolers
0202	Eaton 1200Amp Pow-R-Line PRL4 Panelboard
0203	Oregon Power Match Plus Pneumatic Chainsaw
0204	(2) Concrete Vibrators
0205	(2) Air Distributor Hoses
0206	(3) Greenlee Fairmont Dynapress
0207	(5) Foot Pedals
0208	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0209	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0210	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0211	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0212	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0213	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0214	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0215	Hydraulic Impact Drill
0216	Air Compressor Hose
0217	(2) Hydraulic Hoses
0218	(2) Hydraulic Hoses
0219	(2) Hydraulic Hoses
0220	(2) Hydraulic Hoses
0221	Grounding Jumper Cable
0300	Light Materials and Various Building Supplies
0301	Bulk Lot of Spools of Wire and Extension Cords
0302	Yard Tools; Ax, Shovel, and Trash Bags
0303	New Construction Materials; Siemens Products, Emergency Light Fixtures
0304	Flexible Hose And Lighting Materials
0305	Recessed Can Lights And Construction Materials
0306	New Wall And Ceiling Vent Fixtures
0307	Domed Mirrors, Painting, And Urinal Partitions
0308	Pallet Of Grindstone Fire-Shield Ceiling Panels

Lot	Title
0319	Steel Rack/Cage
0320	(4) Rolls Of Paper
0321	Pallet Of Paper (14 Boxes)
0322	Pallet Of Paper (7 Boxes)
0323	Electrical Conduit/Channel Metal Scrap
0324	Pull Out Storage Cabinet
0326	Assorted Office Furniture (5-6) Pieces
0327	(4) Cabinets
0328	Extension Reel Cart
0329	Barrel Of Shovels and Other Yard Tools
0330	(20+) Assorted Tools And Shovels
0331	Pipe Cart With Pneumatic Wheels And Attachments
0332	(10) Dell 20" Monitors (No Feet)

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), January 31, 2022.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>:

Tuesday, February 1, 2022, from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM Wednesday, February 2, 2022, from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM Thursday, February 3, 2022, from 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com